
The optical MADI card provides the same functionality as the Cat 5 version but on industry- standard
SC fibre connectors. Two duplex SC connectors allow dual redundant cabling with automatic
switchover. Connection distances of up to 1500m are possible using the standard multimode
card,but a version with single-mode optical transceivers is also available allowing distances of up to
10km.

Compatibility:
Vi6 Local Rack / Compact Stagebox / Vi1 / Vi3000 / Vi Stagebox.

DetailsDetails

https://www.6-string.com/soundcraft-csb-optical-madi-hd-card-multi-mode.html#product.info.description

